Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

RTP_bro_ko_5215-9977_16_v0300.indd   32 19.12.2018   08:24:32
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®RTP 고성능 오실로스코프  33
Ordering information
Step 1: Choose needed bandwidth and channels
4 channels
4 GHz R&S®RTP044
6 GHz R&S®RTP064
8 GHz R&S®RTP084
Step 2: Choose additional test resources
16 digital channels R&S®RTP-B1
Arbitrary waveform generator R&S®RTP-B6
16 GHz differential pulse source R&S®RTP-B7
Multi-channel power probe
(4 + 4 channels V/I)
R&S®RTP-ZVC04
Step 3: Choose software options
Technology Triggering and decoding Compliance Test fixture set
Embedded
I²C/SPI R&S®RTP-K1
UART/RS-232/422/485 R&S®RTP-K2
10/100 Mbit Ethernet R&S®RTP-K8 R&S®RTP-K22 R&S®RT-ZF2
1 Gbit Ethernet R&S®RTP-K22 R&S®RT-ZF2, R&S®RT-ZF2C
2.5G/5GBASE-T Ethernet R&S®RTP-K25 R&S®RT-ZF2
10 Gbit Ethernet R&S®RTP-K23 R&S®RT-ZF2
10M/100M/1GBASE-T Energy Efficient Ethernet R&S®RTP-K86 R&S®RT-ZF4, R&S®RT-ZF5
8b10b R&S®RTP-K52
MDIO R&S®RTP-K55
USB 1.0/1.1/2.0/HSIC R&S®RTP-K21 R&S®RT-ZF1
USB-PD R&S®RTP-K63
USB-SSIC R&S®RTP-K64
USB 3.1 Gen 1 R&S®RTP-K61
PCI Express Gen 1/2 R&S®RTP-K72 R&S®RTP-K81 1)
DDR3 R&S®RTP-K91 2)
Automotive
CAN/LIN R&S®RTP-K3
CAN-FD R&S®RTP-K9
100BASE-T1/BroadR-Reach® Ethernet R&S®RTP-K57 R&S®RTP-K24 R&S®RT-ZF2, R&S®RT-ZF3,
R&S®RT-ZF5
1000BASE-T1 Ethernet R&S®RTP-K87 R&S®RT-ZF2, R&S®RT-ZF6
Mobile communications
MIPI RFFE R&S®RTP-K40
MIPI D-PHY R&S®RTP-K42 R&S®RTP-K26
MIPI M-PHY R&S®RTP-K44
Configurable
Manchester, NRZ R&S®RTP-K50
Analysis
16-bit high definition mode R&S®RTP-K17
Deembedding R&S®RTP-K121
Deembedding, realtime extension R&S®RTP-K122
Jitter analysis R&S®RTP-K12
Spectrogram R&S®RTP-K37
Zone trigger R&S®RTP-K19
1) PCI-SIG CCB/CLB: order from www.pcisig.com
2) DDR3 interposer: order from http://www.nexustechnology.com
RTP_bro_ko_5215-9977_16_v0300.indd   33 19.12.2018   08:24:32
34
Step 3: Choose software options
RF signal analysis
Vector signal explorer software 1) R&S®VSE
License dongle R&S®FSPC
Pulse measurements R&S®VSE-K6
Analog demodulation analysis R&S®VSE-K7
Transient analysis R&S®VSE-K60
Vector signal analysis R&S®VSE-K70
3GPP FDD measurements R&S®VSE-K72
OFDM vector signal analysis software R&S®VSE-K96
Software maintenance R&S®VSE-SWM
Step 4: Choose hardware options
Replacement SSD (Windows 10) R&S®RTP-B19
Front handles R&S®RTP-B20
Adapter, rear option slot R&S®RTP-B21
Memory upgrade
100 Msample per channel R&S®RTP-B101